10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable (AOC)丨 Datasheet
- 1 - https://www.optcore.net
SFP-10G-AOCxM
10Gb/s SFP+ to SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 1~300m Length
Features
● Up to 10.5Gb/s bi-directional data links
● Compliant with IEEE 802.3ae
● Compliant with SFF-8431

be terminated with 100Ω (differential) at the user SERDES.
5. TD-/+: These are the differential transmitter inputs. They are internally AC-coupled, differential lines with 100Ω
differential termination inside the module.
10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable (AOC)丨 Datasheet
- 4 - https://www.optcore.net
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part number Description Fiber Type
SFP-10G-AOC1M 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 1M OM2
SFP-10G-AOC2M 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 2M OM2
SFP-10G-AOC3M 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 3M OM2
SFP-10G-AOC5M 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 5M OM2
SFP-10G-AOC7M 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 7M OM2
SFP-10G-AOC10M 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 10M OM2
SFP-10G-AOC15M 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 15M OM2
SFP-10G-AOC20M 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 20M OM2
SFP-10G-AOC30M 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 30M OM2
SFP-10G-AOC40M 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 40M OM2
SFP-10G-AOC50M 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 50M OM3
SFP-10G-AOC75M 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 75M OM3
SFP-10G-AOC100M 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 100M OM3
SFP-10G-AOC150M 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 150M OM3
SFP-10G-AOC200M 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 200M OM3
SFP-10G-AOC250M 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 250M OM3
SFP-10G-AOC300M 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 300M OM3
SFP-10G-AOCxxM Customized 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable, x:1~300, Length in meters
OM2<50M,
OM3>50M
10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable (AOC)丨 Datasheet